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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the igth May, 1938, to mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

Cyprus
Union of South Africa
Sweden
Germany
Netherlands ...
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity '
Value of the Exports of
Bullion and Specie regis-
tered from mid-day on V
the iQth May, 1938,
to mid-day on the 23rd
May, 1938.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

Refined, in bars, &c.

In the form

inter-bank
transactions.

£
—
2,800

767,467

—
—
5,691

—

775,958

Other.

{,

—
—
——
—

——
—

800

800

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

—
—
—1,688
225,985
95.991

—

323,664

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i

——
497

2,870
3,6io

66,431

——

73,408

Total of
Gold.

f,

—2,800
767,964

4,558
229,595
162,422

5,691
—800

1,173,830

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

f,

—
—
——
—
—
—
—

Refined.

i

——
—
—

—
—560
77,505
i,255

79,3*o

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

——
—
—
—
——
—

500

500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
8,200

—
—

—
——
—

— 639

8,839

Total of
Silver.

{,

8,200

—
—
——
—

560
77,505
2,394

88,659

»
Total of

Gold and
Silver.

f,

8,200
2,800

767,964
4,558

229,595
162,422

6,251
77,505
3,194

1,262,489

w
r«i
d

i
to

Statistical Office, H.M. Custbms and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
23rd May, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


