EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.	GOLD.						Silver.					
	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Cyprus Union of South Africa Sweden Germany Netherlands France Switzerland United States of America Other Countries	— — — — —	2,800 767,467 — — — 5,691 —	 800	 1,688 225,985 95,991 	 497 2,870 3,610 66,431 	2,800 767,964 4,558 229,595 162,422 5,691 — 800	 	 560 77,505 1,255	 500	8,200 — — — — — — — 639	8,200 — — — — — 560 77.505 2,394	8,200 2,800 767,964 4,558 229,595 162,422 6,251 77,505 3,194
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie regis- tered from mid-day on the 19th May, 1938, to mid-day on the 23rd May, 1938.		775,95 ⁸	800	323,664	73,408	1,173,830		79,320	500	8,839	88,659	1,262,489

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 24 MAY, 1938